

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).1981-1982/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 05/11/2012 in CRMBA No.965/2012, CRMBA No.871/2012 in DBCRA No.265/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

CHAINA RAM & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,bail)

Date: 11/03/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Gouri Karuna Das Mohanti, Adv.
Mr. Ali Jethmalani, Adv.
Mr. Snehasish Mukherjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned for two weeks to enable learned counsel for the petitioners to serve copy of the special leave petition upon standing counsel for the State of Rajasthan, whose name shall be shown by the Registry in the Cause List on the next date of hearing.

| (A.D. Sharma)

| | (Renuka Sadana)

|
| Court Master

| | Court Master

|