

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).1981-1982/2013
(From the judgement and order dated 05/11/2012 inCRMBA No.965/2012 and
CRMBA No.871/2012 in DBCRA No.265/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT
JODHPUR)

CHAINA RAM & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and bail)

Date: 01/04/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Gouri Karuna Das Mohanti, Adv.
Mr. Ali Jethmalani, Adv.
Mr. Snehasish Mukherjee,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

One week's time is granted to file counter affidavit.

|(A.D. Sharma)

| |(Renuka Sadana)

|
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|